
Subed-
arganj 
Lok-

manya 
Tilak(T) 
Special

Chitra-
koot 

Dham 
Karvi 

Kanpur 
Express

Kanpur 
Chitra-
koot 

Dham 
Karvi 

Express

Luc-
know 

Madan 
Mahal
Chitra-
koot 

Express

  TRAIN NAME 

Madan 
Mahal 

Lucknow 
Chitrakoot 
Express

Chitra-
koot 

Dham 
Karvi 

Kanpur 
Express

Kanpur 
Chitra-
koot 

Dham 
Karvi 

Express

Lok-
manya 
Tilak(T) 
Subed-
arganj 
Special

04115 22441 14110 15205 Train Number 15206 14109 22442 04116

II II 2A,3A 
SL,II Class of accommodation 2A,3A SL,II II II

Th Daily Daily Daily Dep. Days of Operation Arr. Daily Daily Daily F

SFG  
12.10 17.30 Km d Lucknow Jn. a 09.20

GOY  
15.00 
15.05

21.50
Arr. 11.05 19.00 

19.05 72 a 
d Kanpur d 

a
07.25 
07.20 19.55 Dep.

06.45
GOY  
02.50  
02.45

19.05 
19.10

14.05 
14.10

22.05 
22.10 216 a 

d Banda d 
a

03.48 
03.43

16.00 
15.55

23.45 
23.40

21.05 
21.07 15.55 15.40 23.20 

23.22 285 a 
d

Chitrakoot 
Dham Karvi

d
a

02.07 
02.05 14.40 12.45 22.02 

22.00

16.25
16.27 316 a 

d Manikpur d 
a

12.00 
11.58

01.50 
01.55 401 a 

d Satna d 
a

23.30 
23.25

03.40 
03.45 492 a 

d Katni d 
a

22.00 
21.55

05.40 583 a Jabalpur d 20.50

Daily Daily Daily Arr. Days of Operation Dep. Daily Daily Daily

35 1A To Table Number From 1

Chanda 
Fort 

Jabalpur 
Express

NSCB 
Itwari  
Rewa 

Express

NSCB 
Itwari  
Rewa 

Express

Nagpur 
Shahdol 
Express   TRAIN NAME 

Jabalpur 
Chanda 

Fort 
Express

Rewa 
NSCB 
Itwari 

Express

Rewa 
NSCB 
Itwari 

Express

Shahdol 
Nagpur 
Express

22173 11753 11755 11201 Train Number 22174 11754 11756 11202

CC,2S 1A,2A, 
3A, SL,II

1A,2A, 
3A, SL,II

2A,3A, 
SL, II Class of accommodation CC,2S 1A,2A,3A, 

SL,II
1A,2A, 

3A, SL,II
2A,3A, 
SL, II

Tu,Th,F Tu,Th,Su M, W, 
F, Sa Daily Dep. Days of Operation 

Arr. Tu,Th,F Tu,Th,Su M, W, 
F, Sa Daily

19.00 18.00 Nagpur 
Dep 

08.00

0 d NSCB Itwari a 07.25 07.30 Nagpur 
Arr 

18.0014.50 d Chanda Fort a 13.45

17.50 
18.00

21.05 
21.15 127 a 

d Gondia  d
a

09.40 
09.30

05.10 
05.00

18.35 
18.40

21.50 
21.55 168 a 

d Balaghat d 
a

08.30 
08.25

03.00
02.55

20.25 
20.45

10.45
11.05 146 a 

d Chhindwara d 
a

03.30 
03.10

14.10
13.50

20.15 
20.20

23.40 
23.45

23.25 
23.45

13.30
13.50 286 a 

d Nainpur d 
a

07.15 
07.10

00.40 
00.35

00.55 
00.35

11.40
11.20

23.35 03.50 
04.00

03.50 
04.00

16.45 
16.55 409 a 

d Jabalpur d 
a 05.15 21.30 

21.20
21.30 
21.20

09.00 
08.50

05.15 
05.20

05.15 
05.20

a 
d Katni d 

a
19.30  
19.25

19.30  
19.25

06.50 
06.55

06.50 
06.55 Shahdol 

Arr 22.00

a 
d Satna d 

a
18.10  
18.05

18.10  
18.05 Shahdol 

Dep. 
05.0008.20 08.20 a Rewa d 17.10 17.10

W,F,Sa M,W,F Tu, Th, 
Sa, Su Daily Arr. Days of Operation 

Dep. Tu,Th,F M,W,Sa Tu, Th, 
F, Su Daily

To Table Number From

Refund Rules
For your convenience, Indian Railways have drawn up customer-friendly refund rules. To get 
the maximum benefit and save on cancellation charges, passengers are requested to cancel 
their tickets within the prescribed time limits, where possible. This will also help other wait 
listed passengers in getting confirmed accommodation.

For the convenience of passengers, Indian Railways have exclusive counters where tickets can be reserved through 
credit cards. This facility is available at important computerised reservation centres. Tickets can also be booked 
through mobile phones and the procedure is similar to that of booking tickets through Internet.
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